
1 Shiika Yoshioka

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 50.93 26.33 24.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 3 2

2 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -0.63 5.39-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 SSp4 2.50 0.50 3.003 2 2 2 2

4 3F!<< ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq4 3.90 0.91 4.813 3 2 2 2

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.953 2 2 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 2 2 2 3

24.22 26.33

Composition 1.33 6.006.00 6.00 7.00 6.00 5.75

Presentation 1.33 6.256.25 6.25 7.00 6.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.256.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.00

24.60

2 KAREN Ayabe

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 41.04 21.86 19.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.920 1 1 1 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 -1 0 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-2 -1 -1 -1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 0 1

23.95 21.86

Composition 1.33 4.755.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.925.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.755.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.25

19.18
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3 KIMURA MAHO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

N.S.S.U 3 34.97 15.69 19.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 -1 -1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.070 1 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.15 2.10-1 -2 0 -1 0

16.48 15.69

Composition 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.925.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

19.28

4 Aimi  Shimizu

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

N.S.S.U 6 34.95 17.44 18.51 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<<+2T << 3.00 -0.51 2.49-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.400 1 0 1 1

5 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.70-1 0 -1 1 1

18.45 17.44

Composition 1.33 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

18.51

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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5 Arisa NAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 33.69 14.96 18.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo*+2T * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.27-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.15 1.75-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.22 0.88-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 1 0

18.46 14.96

Composition 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.585.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

18.73

6 KANA NAKANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

N.S.S.U 2 29.58 12.96 17.62 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.340 -2 -2 -1 0

4 1Lo*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.35 1.15-2 -3 -3 -2 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.32 1.56-1 -4 -2 -2 -1

15.24 12.96

Composition 1.33 4.425.00 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.255.00 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.585.25 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.75

17.62

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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